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Hosted by the Seattle Mariners 





King County Business Forum on Pandemic Flu
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7:30 – 8:00





8:00 - 8:10








8:10-8:15











8:15-8:45











8:45-9:05











9:05-9:50






































9:50-10:00�






Breakfast Gathering





Call to Order


Ron Sims, King County Executive





The Business Imperative


Howard Lincoln, Chair and CEO


Seattle Mariners





Overview of Pandemic Influenza and Avian Flu


Jeff Duchin, M.D., M.P.H. 


Public Health-Seattle & King County





Public Health’s Response


Dorothy Teeter, MHA, Interim Director and Health Officer


Public Health-Seattle & King County





Planning to Stay in Business Panel


Margaret Read, Senior Manager, Business Continuity 


 Cingular Wireless





Marianne Short, Vice President, Human Resources


Seattle Mariners





Jo Ellen Warner, Senior Emergency Risk Communications Specialist


Public Health-Seattle & King County





Moderator-Allene Mares, Regional Health Officer


Public Health-Seattle & King County





Next Steps


John Powers, President and CEO 


enterpriseSeattle


�
�









